Hygienic
Weighing Solutions
HYGIENX
Hygienic Weighing Solutions
Scales
Dini Argeo’s HYGIENX scales are designed to meet the requirements of  a variety of  hygienic
environments including food production, pharmaceuticals, cosmetics, chemicals and more.

Code Max (kg) e (g) Max (kg) e (g) Max (kg) e (g) Max (kg) e (g) Max (kg) e (g)
TSE
230×330×90
mm
TSE3-HGX 3 0,5 0,2 3 1 1,5/3 0,5/1 3 0,5 -- --
TSE3-HGX-MI 3 0,5/1
TSE6-HGX 6 1 0,5 6 2 3/6 1/2 6 1 3/6 0,5/1
TSE6-HGX-MI 6 1/2
TSE12-HGX-MI 12 2/5
TSE15-HGX 15 2 1 15 5 6/15 2/5 12 2 6/12 1/2
TTE
330×330×90
mm
TTE6-HGX 6 1 0,5 6 2 3/6 1/2 6 1 3/6 0,5
TTE6-HGX-MI 6 1/2
TTE12-HGX-MI 12 2/5
TTE15-HGX 15 2 1 15 5 6/15 2/5 12 2 6/12 1/2
TTE30-HGX 30 5 2 30 10 15/30 5/10 30 5 12/30 2/5
TTE30-HGX-MI 30 5/10
TQE
400×400×115
mm
TQE12-HGX-MI 12 2/5
TQE15-HGX 15 2 1 15 5 6/15 2/5 12 2 6/12 1/2
TQE30-HGX 30 5 2 30 10 15/30 5/10 30 5 12/30 2/5
TQE30-HGX-MI 30 5/10
TQE60-HGX 60 10 5 60 20 30/60 10/20 60 10 30/60 5/10
TQE60-HGX-MI 60 5/10
TME
400×500×115
mm
TME30-HGX 30 5 2 30 10 15/30 5/10 30 5 12/30 2/5